OP \$40.00 6371886

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM655762 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Guangzhou Tiancheng Pinpai Management Co., Ltd.		06/23/2021	Limited Company(Itd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yang Yang		
Street Address:	18E, Jingxi Building, No. 26, Jingtian North 1st Street,		
Internal Address:	Futian District, Shenzhen,		
City:	Guangdong		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518000		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6371886	PIECERY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Yang Yang

Address Line 1: 18E, Jingxi Building, No. 26, Jingtian Address Line 2: North 1st Street, Futian District,

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Yijing HuangSIGNATURE:/Yijing Huang/DATE SIGNED:06/24/2021

Total Attachments: 1 source=6371886#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007334 FRAME: 0976

900625387

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Guangzhou Tianchen	g Pınpaı Management Co., Ltd.
(Name of	Assignor)
Located and doing business at 403A8	4, No. 5 Dongping Middle Road Baiyun
District Guangzhou CHINA 510000	
(Address	of Assignor)
has adopted and used in its business the Tr	ademark/Service Mark PIECERY
	(Mark)
which is registered under No. 6371886	,dated
(Reg.No.)	(Date of Issue)
WHEREAS, Yang	Yang
(Name of	Assignee)
located and doing business at 18E, Jingx	i Building, No. 26, Jingtian North 1st Street
Futian District, Shenzhen, Guangdong CH	INA 518000
(Address o	of Assignee)
is desirous of acquiring said mark:	
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration	n of and in exchange for \$10.00 and other
good and valuable consideration, the receip	ot of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Guangzhou Tiancheng Pinp	ai Management Co., Ltd.
(Assign	or Name)
does sell, assign, transfer and set over unto	said Yang Yang
	(Name of Assignee)
- '	l under said Trademark and any Registration
thereof, 6371886 together with the	e good will of the business in
(Reg. No.)	
connection with which said mark is used.	
FOR: <u>Guangzho</u>	a Tiancheng Pinpai Management Co., Ltd.
	(Name of Assignor)
	SZN0 2 3 1
By:	Yijing Huang
	(Signature)
	Yijing Huang
	(Type Name)
	, J.1
Title	<u>Principal</u>
Date	23/06/2021
Date	

RECORDED: 06/24/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007334 FRAME: 0977